
Taxing District - DTE Code School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,270,840 9,318,680 1,823,940 0 237,370 3,763,860 135,070 27,549,760

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,214,100 4,735,990 76,150 136,550 665,160 535,380 54,030 9,417,360

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,902,770 97,765,420 522,420 1,192,650 4,787,380 24,749,470 24,250 142,944,360

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,969,250 9,662,270 800,470 1,309,800 622,130 3,275,660 79,280 21,718,860

Brown Twp - 0050 Osnaburg SD 134,460 0 4,100 0 0 144,630 0 283,190

Brown Twp - 0060 Sandy Valley SD 2,690 0 0 0 0 380 0 3,070

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,500 12,496,240 11,880 373,510 2,386,690 1,731,930 0 17,119,750

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,460 17,609,870 1,360 3,325,070 5,811,120 1,873,120 51,920 28,706,920

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,725,930 18,635,260 1,421,850 646,960 2,141,780 10,333,980 4,720 38,910,480

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 193,780 45,171,260 59,300 3,317,290 17,536,780 12,747,920 4,810 79,031,140

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,229,980 6,537,190 2,803,540 238,490 779,100 11,957,530 7,100 32,552,930

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 16,777,850 7,523,830 3,383,840 276,740 167,750 3,011,160 126,060 31,267,230

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 110 0 94,910

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,680 83,540 36,130 0 0 46,870 0 374,220

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,540,650 30,222,450 2,733,910 0 1,468,030 5,016,650 10,420 57,992,110

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 8,234,560 1,430 0 57,400 151,350 0 8,444,740

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 782,200 626,990 4,260 0 69,320 0 1,482,770

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,407,160 9,748,780 8,658,810 584,030 666,820 26,834,970 6,750 58,907,320

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,390 50,620 0 0 0 180,570 0 355,580

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,773,210 5,598,510 8,751,560 456,410 146,290 30,123,880 0 54,849,860

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 149,250 0 0 12,540 0 249,090

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 902,950 3,445,730 468,910 0 44,410 450,110 0 5,312,110

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,413,740 29,251,900 565,190 0 2,145,700 8,258,450 0 48,634,980

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,457,090 16,156,520 177,440 0 420,980 52,857,140 1,120 74,070,290

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,507,550 1,510 0 546,900 213,190 0 4,269,150

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,165,370 14,875,060 4,456,870 413,240 2,722,410 98,655,780 35,790 130,324,520

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,572,690 1,390 0 12,340 160,330 10,920 1,762,920

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,008,090 5,210 0 290,970 190,940 3,680 2,525,230

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,885,240 10,511,890 12,518,990 0 471,910 38,449,340 0 73,837,370

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 16,000 0 41,600

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,206,870 6,194,940 72,670 0 176,390 525,000 0 11,175,870

Rose Twp - 0280 Sandy Valley SD 13,061,970 10,012,940 456,570 501,810 585,220 3,844,000 9,580 28,472,090

Magnolia Corp - 0290 Sandy Valley SD 63,550 3,482,760 620 0 289,630 592,520 0 4,429,080

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,899,390 13,480,020 8,726,360 0 521,340 13,688,920 0 47,316,030

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,449,850 11,366,640 5,884,540 484,720 1,028,880 30,768,420 68,010 62,051,060

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,960 531,400 70 0 137,720 23,330 0 697,480

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,030 146,020 0 1,821,970

Total Value 186,093,260 410,534,410 64,587,550 13,257,270 48,559,950 385,331,450 633,510 1,108,997,400

Prior Year Total 183,125,510 406,638,850 75,217,940 13,494,550 48,356,050 385,770,110 162,720 1,112,765,730

Difference 2,967,750 3,895,560 -10,630,390 -237,280 203,900 -438,660 470,790 -3,768,330

20,128,670 128,158,490 1,340,300 2,875,960 7,853,600 30,053,420 103,530 190,513,970

17,332,390 19,690,640 529,860 501,810 1,051,240 4,961,520 9,580 44,077,040

20,128,670 119,923,930 1,338,870 2,875,960 7,796,200 29,902,070 103,530 182,069,230

TAX YEAR 2021

B & M Ambulance

Quad Ambulance

Great Trail Fire Dept
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Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Township - 0010, 0020 15,484,940 14,054,670 1,900,090 136,550 902,530 4,299,240 189,100 36,967,120

Brown Township - 0030, 0040, 0050, 0060 20,009,170 107,427,690 1,326,990 2,502,450 5,409,510 28,170,140 103,530 164,949,480

Center Township - 0090, 0095 5,746,920 18,665,530 1,424,510 646,960 3,763,810 10,480,000 4,720 40,732,450

East Township - 0110 10,229,980 6,537,190 2,803,540 238,490 779,100 11,957,530 7,100 32,552,930

Fox Township - 0120, 0125, 0130 17,017,030 7,666,320 3,424,320 276,740 167,750 3,058,140 126,060 31,736,360

Harrison Township - 0135, 0136, 0140 19,322,850 39,084,000 2,739,600 0 1,594,750 5,168,000 10,420 67,919,620

Lee Township - 0150, 0155 12,531,550 9,799,400 8,658,810 584,030 666,820 27,015,540 6,750 59,262,900

Loudon Township - 0160, 0170, 0180 10,763,460 9,044,240 9,369,720 456,410 190,700 30,586,530 0 60,411,060

Monroe Township - 0190, 0200, 0205 12,875,790 45,939,820 742,700 0 2,704,400 61,138,920 1,120 123,402,750

Orange Township - 0220 9,165,370 14,875,060 4,456,870 413,240 2,722,410 98,655,780 35,790 130,324,520

Perry Township - 0250, 0260 11,885,240 10,537,490 12,518,990 0 471,910 38,465,340 0 73,878,970

Rose Township - 0270, 0280 17,268,840 16,207,880 529,240 501,810 761,610 4,369,000 9,580 39,647,960

Union Township - 0300 10,899,390 13,480,020 8,726,360 0 521,340 13,688,920 0 47,316,030

Washington Township - 0310 12,449,850 11,366,640 5,884,540 484,720 1,028,880 30,768,420 68,010 62,051,060

185,650,380 324,685,950 64,506,280 6,241,400 21,685,520 367,821,500 562,180 971,153,210

Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Carrollton - 0100 193,780 45,171,260 59,300 3,317,290 17,536,780 12,747,920 4,810 79,031,140

Dellroy - 0210 0 3,507,550 1,510 0 546,900 213,190 0 4,269,150

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,572,690 1,390 0 12,340 160,330 10,920 1,762,920

Magnolia - 0290 63,550 3,482,760 620 0 289,630 592,520 0 4,429,080

Malvern - 0070 119,500 12,496,240 11,880 373,510 2,386,690 1,731,930 0 17,119,750

Minerva - 0080 34,460 17,609,870 1,360 3,325,070 5,811,120 1,873,120 51,920 28,706,920

Sherrodsville - 0205, 0240 31,300 2,539,490 5,280 0 428,690 214,270 3,680 3,222,710

447,840 86,379,860 81,340 7,015,870 27,012,150 17,533,280 71,330 138,541,670

186,098,220 411,065,810 64,587,620 13,257,270 48,697,670 385,354,780 633,510 1,109,694,880

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 12,270,840 9,318,680 1,823,940 0 237,370 3,763,860 135,070 27,549,760

Center Twp - 0090 5,725,930 18,635,260 1,421,850 646,960 2,141,780 10,333,980 4,720 38,910,480

Carrollton Corp - 0100 193,780 45,171,260 59,300 3,317,290 17,536,780 12,747,920 4,810 79,031,140

East Twp - 0110 10,229,980 6,537,190 2,803,540 238,490 779,100 11,957,530 7,100 32,552,930

Fox Twp - 0120 16,777,850 7,523,830 3,383,840 276,740 167,750 3,011,160 126,060 31,267,230

Harrison Twp - 0140 18,540,650 30,222,450 2,733,910 0 1,468,030 5,016,650 10,420 57,992,110

Lee Twp - 0150 12,407,160 9,748,780 8,658,810 584,030 666,820 26,834,970 6,750 58,907,320

Loudon Twp - 0160 9,773,210 5,598,510 8,751,560 456,410 146,290 30,123,880 0 54,849,860

Monroe Twp - 0190 8,413,740 29,251,900 565,190 0 2,145,700 8,258,450 0 48,634,980

Dellroy Corp - 0210 0 3,507,550 1,510 0 546,900 213,190 0 4,269,150

Perry Twp - 0250 11,885,240 10,511,890 12,518,990 0 471,910 38,449,340 0 73,837,370

Rose Twp - 0270 4,206,870 6,194,940 72,670 0 176,390 525,000 0 11,175,870

Union Twp - 0300 10,899,390 13,480,020 8,726,360 0 521,340 13,688,920 0 47,316,030

Washington Twp - 310 12,449,850 11,366,640 5,884,540 484,720 1,028,880 30,768,420 68,010 62,051,060

Center Twp Carrollton Corp - 0095 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,030 146,020 0 1,821,970

133,795,480 207,099,170 57,408,670 6,004,640 29,657,070 195,839,290 362,940 630,167,260Total Value

TAX YEAR 2021 - TOWNSHIPS

Total Value

TAX YEAR 2021 - CORPORATIONS

Total Value

Total Twp & Corp

TAX YEAR 2021 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Carrollton Exempted Village School District
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AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 3,214,100 4,735,990 76,150 136,550 665,160 535,380 54,030 9,417,360

Brown Twp - 0040 5,969,250 9,662,270 800,470 1,309,800 622,130 3,275,660 79,280 21,718,860

Minerva Corp - 0080 34,460 17,609,870 1,360 3,325,070 5,811,120 1,873,120 51,920 28,706,920

9,217,810 32,008,130 877,980 4,771,420 7,098,410 5,684,160 185,230 59,843,140

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0030 13,902,770 97,765,420 522,420 1,192,650 4,787,380 24,749,470 24,250 142,944,360

Malvern Corp - 0070 119,500 12,496,240 11,880 373,510 2,386,690 1,731,930 0 17,119,750

Harrison Twp - 0135 0 8,234,560 1,430 0 57,400 151,350 0 8,444,740

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Ambulance 782,200 626,990 4,260 0 69,320 0 1,482,770

14,804,470 119,123,210 539,990 1,566,160 7,300,790 26,632,750 24,250 169,991,620

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Monroe Twp - 0200 4,457,090 16,156,520 177,440 0 420,980 52,857,140 1,120 74,070,290

Orange Twp - 0220 9,165,370 14,875,060 4,456,870 413,240 2,722,410 98,655,780 35,790 130,324,520

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,572,690 1,390 0 12,340 160,330 10,920 1,762,920

Sherrodsville - 0240 26,340 2,008,090 5,210 0 290,970 190,940 3,680 2,525,230

Monroe Twp Sherrodsville - 0205 4,960 531,400 70 0 137,720 23,330 0 697,480

13,659,010 35,143,760 4,640,980 413,240 3,584,420 151,887,520 51,510 209,380,440

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0050 134,460 0 4,100 0 0 144,630 0 283,190

134,460 0 4,100 0 0 144,630 0 283,190

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 110 0 94,910

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 110 0 94,910

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 207,680 83,540 36,130 0 0 46,870 0 374,220

Lee Twp - 0155 124,390 50,620 0 0 0 180,570 0 355,580

Loudon Twp - 0170 902,950 3,445,730 468,910 0 44,410 450,110 0 5,312,110

1,235,020 3,579,890 505,040 0 44,410 677,550 0 6,041,910

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 87,300 0 149,250 0 0 12,540 0 249,090

Perry Twp - 0260 0 25,600 0 0 0 16,000 0 41,600

87,300 25,600 149,250 0 0 28,540 0 290,690

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0060 2,690 0 0 0 0 380 0 3,070

Rose Twp - 0280 13,061,970 10,012,940 456,570 501,810 585,220 3,844,000 9,580 28,472,090

Magnolia Corp - 0290 63,550 3,482,760 620 0 289,630 592,520 0 4,429,080

13,128,210 13,495,700 457,190 501,810 874,850 4,436,900 9,580 32,904,240

Edison Local School District

TAX YEAR 2021 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS (Continued)

Minerva Local School District

Total Value

Brown Local School District

Total Value

Conotton Valley School District

Total Value

Osnaburg Local School District

Total Value

Southern Local School District

Total Value

Total Value

Harrison Hills School District

Total Value

Sandy Valley Local School District

Total Value
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Buckeye Joint Vocational School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,270,840 9,318,680 1,823,940 0 237,370 3,763,860 135,070 27,549,760

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,725,930 18,635,260 1,421,850 646,960 2,141,780 10,333,980 4,720 38,910,480

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 193,780 45,171,260 59,300 3,317,290 17,536,780 12,747,920 4,810 79,031,140

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,229,980 6,537,190 2,803,540 238,490 779,100 11,957,530 7,100 32,552,930

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 16,777,850 7,523,830 3,383,840 276,740 167,750 3,011,160 126,060 31,267,230

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,540,650 30,222,450 2,733,910 0 1,468,030 5,016,650 10,420 57,992,110

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,407,160 9,748,780 8,658,810 584,030 666,820 26,834,970 6,750 58,907,320

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,773,210 5,598,510 8,751,560 456,410 146,290 30,123,880 0 54,849,860

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,413,740 29,251,900 565,190 0 2,145,700 8,258,450 0 48,634,980

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,457,090 16,156,520 177,440 0 420,980 52,857,140 1,120 74,070,290

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,507,550 1,510 0 546,900 213,190 0 4,269,150

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,165,370 14,875,060 4,456,870 413,240 2,722,410 98,655,780 35,790 130,324,520

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,572,690 1,390 0 12,340 160,330 10,920 1,762,920

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 2,008,090 5,210 0 290,970 190,940 3,680 2,525,230

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,885,240 10,511,890 12,518,990 0 471,910 38,449,340 0 73,837,370

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 4,206,870 6,194,940 72,670 0 176,390 525,000 0 11,175,870

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,899,390 13,480,020 8,726,360 0 521,340 13,688,920 0 47,316,030

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,449,850 11,366,640 5,884,540 484,720 1,028,880 30,768,420 68,010 62,051,060

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 4,960 531,400 70 0 137,720 23,330 0 697,480

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 1,622,030 146,020 0 1,821,970

147,454,490 242,242,930 62,049,650 6,417,880 33,241,490 347,726,810 414,450 839,547,700

Belmont-Harrison Area Joint Voc School Dist AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 149,250 0 0 12,540 0 249,090

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 16,000 0 41,600

87,300 25,600 149,250 0 0 28,540 0 290,690

Stark County Area Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,214,100 4,735,990 76,150 136,550 665,160 535,380 54,030 9,417,360

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,902,770 97,765,420 522,420 1,192,650 4,787,380 24,749,470 24,250 142,944,360

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,969,250 9,662,270 800,470 1,309,800 622,130 3,275,660 79,280 21,718,860

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,500 12,496,240 11,880 373,510 2,386,690 1,731,930 0 17,119,750

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,460 17,609,870 1,360 3,325,070 5,811,120 1,873,120 51,920 28,706,920

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 0 8,234,560 1,430 0 57,400 151,350 0 8,444,740

Harrison Twp - 0136 ex B&M Brown Local SD 782,200 626,990 4,260 0 69,320 0 1,482,770

24,022,280 151,131,340 1,417,970 6,337,580 14,399,200 32,316,910 209,480 229,834,760

Jefferson County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,680 83,540 36,130 0 0 46,870 0 374,220

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,390 50,620 0 0 0 180,570 0 355,580

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 902,950 3,445,730 468,910 0 44,410 450,110 0 5,312,110

1,235,020 3,579,890 505,040 0 44,410 677,550 0 6,041,910

Columbiana County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 110 0 94,910

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 110 0 94,910Total Value

TAX YEAR 2021 - VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value
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